
Details of SIDBI Branch Offices in UP 
 

Branch Office/ Address Name of the  
Branch Incharge 

Phone number/ 
Mobile number 

Mail id of Branch 
Incharge 

Noida Branch Office 
Address- C-60, Sector - 2, 
Noida-201301 

Shri Kiran Kumar B., 
DGM 

0120-2545789/92 
09999115408 

bkirankr@sidbi.in 

Lucknow Branch Office 
Address- Ground Floor, 
SIDBI Tower, 15, Ashok 
Marg, Lucknow-226001 

Rajesh Kumar, AGM 0522- 
09919001861 

rajkumar@sidbi.in 

Kanpur Branch Office 
Address- Krishna Tower, 
First Floor, 15/63, Civil 
Lines, Kanpur. 

Shri Anil Kumar Pandey, 
AGM 

0512-2309518 
09839602434 

akpandey@sidbi.in 

Varanasi Branch Office 
Address-3rd Floor, Anant 
Complex, D-64/132-K, 
Sigra, Varanasi. 

Shri Amit Rai, AGM 0542-2223465 
0542-2223948 
09839242900 

amitrai@sidbi.in 

Agra Extension Branch 
Office 
Address-S-4, Second Floor, 
Kailash Plaza, Near Shah 
Cinema, M G Road, Agra - 
282002 

Shri Ajay Mathur, 
Manager 

0562-2524879 
09759134487 

amathur@sidbi.in 

Aligarh Extension Branch 
Office 
Address-A-20, Mansarovar 
Colony, 
Ramghat Road, 
Aligarh - 202001 

Shri Sharda Prasad, 
Manager 

0571-2740197 
09917044655 

sharda@sidbi.in 

Bareilly Extension Branch 
Office 
Address-Gupta Complex, 
146, Civil Line Circuit 
House Chouraha, 
Bareilly - 243001 

Shri Lalit Kumar Minj, 
Manager 

0581-2511598 
09045098720 

lkminj@sidbi.in 

Ghaziabad Extension 
Branch Office 
Address-S G Plaza, Ist 
Floor,C-53, 
Rajnagar District Centre 
(RDC), Rajnagar, 
Ghaziabad - 201002 

Shri Avinash Kumar, 
AGM 

0120-2820801 
09999966381 

avinash@sidbi.in 

Greater Noida Extension 
Branch Office 
Address-2nd Floor, Kaisons 
Alpha Square, A-3, Alpha 
Commercial Belt, Greater 
Noida, Noida - 201308 

Shri L.R.Narayana, 
Manager 
 

0120-2396020 
09811216063 

lrnarayana@sidbi.in 

 


